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  Sunday 20 December

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 15 Dec 12:00 PM

  $5,000  527m  C5   Founders Cup 

  $3,000  318m  C5   Founders Day Trophy 

  

  Monday 21 December

  ASCOT PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

  Noms: Wed 16 Dec 12:00 PM

  $2,505  457m  C1   Oreti Beach Run 

  $15,000  732m  C2df   The Galway Cup (Group 2) Final 

  $15,000  457m  C5f   Far South Challenge (Group 2) Final 

  

  Tuesday 22 December

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 16 Dec 10:00 AM

  $3,210  660m  C0d   Maiden Distance Feature 

  $3,095  457m  R/A   Restricted Age 

  

  Tuesday 22 December

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 17 Dec 10:00 AM

  $2,600  520m  C0f   Maiden Final 

  

  Wednesday 23 December

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Fri 18 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Wednesday 23 December

  HATRICK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 17 Dec 10:00 AM

  $1,500  305m  C1   Final C

  $2,085  305m  C3   Final C3 305M 

  

  Thursday 24 December

  CAMBRIDGE (12 RACES) DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 21 Dec 12:00 PM

  

  Sunday 27 December

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 22 Dec 12:00 PM

  $1,500  318m  C1   Reverse Order Sprint 



  

  Monday 28 December

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 22 Dec 10:00 AM

  $4,620  660m  C2d   Distance Feature 

  

  Tuesday 29 December

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 23 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Wednesday 30 December

  HATRICK (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 24 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Thursday 31 December

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 24 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Thursday 31 December

  CAMBRIDGE () DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 29 Dec 12:00 PM

  

  Friday 01 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 29 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Friday 01 January

  HATRICK (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 29 Dec 10:00 AM

  

  Sunday 03 January

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 30 Dec 12:00 PM

  $3,300  603m  C0d   Greyhounds North Maiden Distance 

  $1,500  318m  C1   Reverse Order Sprint 

  

  Tuesday 05 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 30 Dec 10:00 AM

  $1,365  295m  C0   Maiden Sprint Heats 

  

  Tuesday 05 January

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 30 Dec 10:00 AM

  $1,450  410m  C1   Nz Bred C1  



  $2,505  457m  C1   Nz Bred C1 

  

  Wednesday 06 January

  HATRICK (15 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 31 Dec 10:00 AM

  $1,365  305m  C0   Heats C0 305 

  

  Wednesday 06 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 31 Dec 10:00 AM

  $2,505  520m  C1   Middle Distance Heats 

  

  Thursday 07 January

  CAMBRIDGE (12 RACES) DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 05 Jan 12:00 PM

  $2,390  457m  C0   Mighty Waikato Maiden Series Heats 

  $4,620  747m  C2d   Thrilling Brat Distance Heats 

  $2,860  375m  C5   Denis Cole Memorial Waikato Sprint Heats  

  $4,735  457m  C5   Farmlands Virkon Waikato Cup 

  $3,095  457m  R/A   Farmlands Coprice Waikato Classic (Group 2) Heats 

  

  Thursday 07 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 05 Jan 10:00 AM

  $3,200  520m  R/A   Restricted Age Feature 

  

  Friday 08 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 06 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,685  295m  C2   C2 Sprint Heats 

  

  Friday 08 January

  HATRICK (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 05 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Sunday 10 January

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 06 Jan 12:00 PM

  $3,900  603m  C1d   Greyhounds North Graduation Distance 

  

  Monday 11 January

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 05 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,685  410m  C2   Nz Bred C2 

  $2,860  457m  C2   Nz Bred C2 



  

  Monday 11 January

  FORBURY PARK (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 06 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,500  310m  C1   South Of Waitaki C1 Sprint 

  $2,860  310m  C1/5   Otago New Year Sprint Heats 

  $4,735  545m  C5   Colin Keen Memorial (Group 2) Heats 

  

  Tuesday 12 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 07 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,500  295m  C0f   Maiden Sprint Final 

  $2,700  520m  C1f   Middle Distance Final 

  

  Wednesday 13 January

  HATRICK (15 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 07 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,415  305m  C0f   Final Co 305 

  

  Wednesday 13 January

  ASCOT PARK (6 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 07 Jan 12:00 PM

  $2,505  457m  C1   Oreti Beach Run 

  $4,620  630m  C2d   Ascot Park Distance 

  $5,000  457m  C5   Top Class Run 

  $3,000  390m  C5   Top Class Sprint 

  

  Thursday 14 January

  CAMBRIDGE (12 RACES) PREMIER PREMIER DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 11 Jan 12:00 PM

  $7,000  457m  C0f   Mighty Waikato Maiden Series Final 

  $6,005  457m  C1   C1 Feature Reserve Race 

  $8,120  650m  C2d   C2D Feature 

  $9,000  747m  C2df   Thrilling Brat Distance Final 

  $6,825  457m  C3   C3 Feature 

  $5,535  375m  C3   C3 Sprint Feature 

  $7,530  457m  C4   C4 Feature 

  $5,890  375m  C4   C4 Sprint Feature 

  $8,235  457m  C5   C5 Feature 

  $6,360  375m  C5   C5 Sprint Feature 

  $8,000  375m  C5f   Denis Cole Memorial Sprint Final 

  $10,000  457m  C5f   Farmlands Virkon Waikato Cup Final 

  $20,000  457m  R/Af   Group 2 Farmlands Coprice Waikato Classic Final 

  

  Thursday 14 January



  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 11 Jan 10:00 AM

  $4,620  645m  C2d   Distance Feature 

  $2,390  295m  C4   C4 Sprint Heats 

  

  Friday 15 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 12 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,900  295m  C2f   C2 Sprint Final 

  

  Friday 15 January

  HATRICK (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 11 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Sunday 17 January

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 12 Jan 12:00 PM

  

  Monday 18 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 13 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Monday 18 January

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 12 Jan 10:00 AM

  $2,390  410m  R/A   Restricted Age 

  $3,095  457m  R/A   Restricted Age 

  

  Tuesday 19 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 14 Jan 10:00 AM

  $3,095  520m  R/A   Restricted Age Feature 

  

  Wednesday 20 January

  HATRICK (15 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 14 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,450  305m  C1   Heats  X 8 C1

  

  Thursday 21 January

  CAMBRIDGE (12 RACES) DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 18 Jan 12:00 PM

  $3,900  650m  C1d   Greyhounds North Graduation Distance 

  

  Thursday 21 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING



                                Noms: Mon 18 Jan 10:00 AM

  $2,600  295m  C4   Sprint Final 

  $3,095  520m  R/A   Restricted Age Bitches Feature 

  

  Friday 22 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 19 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Friday 22 January

  HATRICK (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 18 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Sunday 24 January

  MANUKAU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 19 Jan 12:00 PM

  $2,860  318m  C5   City Of Sails Sprint Heats  

  

  Sunday 24 January

  FORBURY PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 20 Jan 10:00 AM

  $3,360  310m  C1/5   Otago New Year Sprint Final 

  $15,000  545m  C5f   Colin Keen Memorial (Group 2) Final 

  $1,800  310m  SPECA   South Of Waitaki Classic Sprint 

  

  Monday 25 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Wed 20 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,365  295m  C0   Maiden Bitches Feature 

  

  Monday 25 January

  MANAWATU (12 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 19 Jan 10:00 AM

  $2,390  457m  C0   C0 457 Heats 

  $2,860  457m  C2   Nz Bred  

  $4,620  660m  C2d   Nancy Cobain Memorial (Group 2) Heats 

  

  Tuesday 26 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 21 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Wednesday 27 January

  HATRICK (15 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Thu 21 Jan 10:00 AM

  $1,500  305m  C1f   Final C

  



  Thursday 28 January

  CAMBRIDGE (12 RACES) DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Fri 22 Jan 12:00 PM

  $4,700  650m  C2d   Greyhounds North Distance 

  

  Thursday 28 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Fri 22 Jan 10:00 AM

  $2,860  295m  C5   Harding Cup Heats 

  $3,095  520m  R/A   New Zealand Breeders (Group 1) Heats 

  

  Friday 29 January

  ADDINGTON (12 RACES) LOW GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 26 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Friday 29 January

  ASCOT PARK (10 RACES) MIXED GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Mon 25 Jan 12:00 PM

  $2,505  457m  C1   Oreti Beach Run 

  $4,620  630m  C2d   Ascot Park Distance 

  $5,000  457m  C5   Top Class Run 

  $3,000  390m  C5   Top Class Sprint 

  

  Friday 29 January

  HATRICK (12 RACES) HIGH GRADE NIGHT MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 26 Jan 10:00 AM

  

  Sunday 31 January

  MANUKAU () HIGH GRADE DAY MEETING

                                Noms: Tue 26 Jan 12:00 PM

  $3,300  603m  C1d   Greyhounds North Maiden Distance 

  $5,000  527m  C5   Anniversary Day Cup 

  $3,500  318m  C5f   City Of Sails Sprint Final 

  


